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第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

児玉　大樹           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

鶴巻　　光           ﾂﾙﾏｷ ﾋｶﾙ               東京学芸大      大学（3）2 48001

奥野　弘稀           ｵｸﾉ ｺｳｷ                電気通信大      大学（2）3 48010

里見　　順           ｻﾄﾐ ｼﾞｭﾝ               横浜市立大      大学（3）4 48014

柳　　礼央           ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾚｵ                横浜国立大      大学（3）5 48019

豊田　雅人           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ               横浜国立大      大学（4）6 48019

北野　遼祐           ｷﾀﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              埼玉大          大学（1）7 48021

児玉　優太           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾀ               埼玉大          大学（2）8 48021

川村　知裕           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ               埼玉大          大学（4）9 48021

桜木　優帆           ｻｸﾗｷﾞ ﾕｳﾎ              首都大          大学（4）10 48022

石原　聡仁           ｲｼﾊﾗ ｱｷﾋﾄ              東京大          大学（4）11 48025

有田　祥馬           ｱﾘﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               東京大          大学（4）12 48025

中武　英軌           ﾅｶﾀｹ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              東京大          大学（2）13 48025

中村　和樹           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ              東京農工大      大学（3）14 48028

原田　大資           ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             東京農工大      大学（2）15 48028

鈴木　竜太           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾘｭｳﾀ              一橋大          大学（4）16 48036

江花　達也           ｴﾊﾞﾅ ﾀﾂﾔ               千葉大          大学（2）17 48058

三瓶　雄司           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ             千葉大          大学（1）18 48058

和久　拓也           ﾜｸ ﾀｸﾔ                 防衛大          大学（4）19 48061

稲垣　広貴           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾋﾛｷ              防衛大          大学（3）20 48061

村居　呂一           ﾑﾗｲ ﾄﾓｶｽﾞ              東京工業大      大学（2）21 48062

濱島　大輝           ﾊﾏｼﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京工業大      大学（4）22 48062

渡辺　　基           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾓﾄｷ              東京工業大      大学（3）23 48062

山元　恵二           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｼﾞ              茨城大          大学（4）24 48078

加藤　真大           ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               茨城大          大学（2）25 48078

森島　勇次           ﾓﾘｼﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ              高崎経済大      大学（2）26 48088

坂本　　豪           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺﾞｳ               高崎経済大      大学（3）27 48088

飯田　誉之           ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ              山梨大          大学（3）28 48101

山脇　知樹           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾄﾓｷ               都留文科大      大学（1）29 48231

渡部　晃弘           ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ              名古屋大        大学（2）30 49009

清水　達太           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ              名古屋大        大学（3）31 49009

森　　孝暁           ﾓﾘ ﾀｶｱｷ                名古屋大        大学（2）32 49009

鈴木　裕貴           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               岐阜大          大学（1）33 49010

森　　寛顕           ﾓﾘ ﾋﾛｱｷ                静岡大          大学（3）34 49011

小柳　良樹           ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾖｼｷ              静岡大          大学（2）35 49011

秋野　翔伍           ｱｷﾉ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              名古屋市大 大学（1）36 49013

山川　大輝           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              愛知教育大      大学（3）37 49014

山本　航平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ              金沢大          大学（1）38 49015

鈴木　勇太           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀ               富山大          大学（3）39 49017

國光　立真           ｸﾆﾐﾂ ﾀﾂﾏ               信州大          大学（2）40 49018

井野山修平           ｲﾉﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             信州大          大学（2）41 49018

樋山　　光           ﾋﾔﾏ ｺｳ                 新潟大          大学（3）42 49028

森寺　晃平           ﾓﾘﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ             鈴鹿工業高専 大学（1）43 49045

甲津　祐貴           ｺｳﾂﾞ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）44 50002

大畑　健介           ｵｵﾊﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）45 50002

森本　哲史           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（4）46 50002

坂本　周平           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             大阪大 大学（3）47 50003

山田　祥大           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（1）48 50003

武田　直樹           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               大阪大 大学（1）49 50003

森島　大詞           ﾓﾘｼﾏ ﾀｲｼ               神戸大 大学（3）50 50009
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中路　尋貴           ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               神戸大 大学（2）51 50009

岡本　大介           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             神戸大 大学（1）52 50009

岩田　直也           ｲﾜﾀ ﾅｵﾔ                和歌山大 大学（1）53 50016

古淵　義史           ｺﾌﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾌﾐ              京都大 大学（4）54 50025

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               京都大 大学（1）55 50025

西川　将吾           ﾆｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             京都大 大学（3）56 50025

小宗　　真           ｺﾑﾈ ﾏｺﾄ                京都教育大 大学（4）57 50026

宮本　知弥           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               奈良教育大 大学（1）58 50027

河尻　義貴           ｶﾜｼﾞﾘ ﾖｼﾀｶ             大阪府立大 大学（2）59 50029

杉山慎太郎           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ            滋賀県立大 大学（3）60 50077

宮本　直弥           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ               兵庫県立大 大学（3）61 50094

山田　達史           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾂｼ               徳島大 大学（4）62 51002

太田　貴仁           ｵｵﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾄ               愛媛大 大学（3）63 51003

森　　翔汰           ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ                愛媛大 大学（3）64 51003

箕本　圭太           ﾐﾓﾄ ｹｲﾀ                愛媛大 大学（4）65 51003

岡　　賢一           ｵｶ ｹﾝｲﾁ                島根大 大学（4）66 51004

久保　裕作           ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ               岡山大 大学（4）67 51007

藤間　祐次           ﾄｳﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ               岡山大 大学（3）68 51007

村川　　遼           ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ               岡山大 大学（1）69 51007

東條　文和           ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾌﾐｶｽﾞ           広島大 大学（2）70 51009

赤松　一成           ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲｯｾｲ              広島大 大学（2）71 51009

野田　　巧           ﾉﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                広島大 大学（2）72 51009

横川　　淳           ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ             鳥取大 大学（2）73 51013

高野　静月           ﾀｶﾉ ｼﾂﾞｷ               鳥取大 大学（4）74 51013

野口　裕生           ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ              鳥取大 大学（2）75 51013

先浜　　朗           ｻｷﾊﾏ ｱｷﾗ               高知大 大学（3）76 51016

山林　　航           ﾔﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾜﾀﾙ             海上保安大 大学（1）77 51017

八杉　　奨           ﾔｽｷﾞ ｼｮｳ               岡山県立大 大学（3）78 51020

黒岩　優太           ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾕｳﾀ               下関市立大 大学（4）79 51041

杉本　伊織           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｲｵﾘ              福岡教育大      大学（1）80 52002

小松　正典           ｺﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               福岡教育大      大学（2）81 52002

江藤　　啓           ｴﾄｳ ｹｲ                 九州大          大学（2）82 52004

松本　拓巳           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ               長崎大          大学（2）83 52007

上名主　隆           ｶﾝﾐｮｳｽﾞ ﾀｶｼ            長崎大          大学（4）84 52007

祝　　孔明           ｲﾜｲ ｺｳﾒｲ               熊本大          大学（1）85 52009

村山　亮太           ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              熊本大          大学（2）86 52009

後藤　広志           ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ               熊本大          大学（1）87 52009

田中　優光           ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾐﾂ               佐賀大          大学（3）88 52014

杠　　拓哉           ﾕｽﾞﾘﾊ ﾀｸﾔ              佐賀大          大学（4）89 52014

古谷壮一朗           ﾌﾙﾔ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             佐賀大          大学（2）90 52014

引木　啓太           ﾋｷｷﾞ ｹｲﾀ               鹿児島大        大学（2）91 52019

齋藤　　巧           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸ                宮崎大          大学（2）92 52020

北畠　俊輔           ｷﾀﾊﾞﾀｹ ｼｭﾝｽｹ           宮崎大          大学（4）93 52020

鈴木　天理           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）94 52033

湯之原孝実           ﾕﾉﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾐ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）95 52033

今井翔太郎           ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）96 52033

齋藤　武蔵           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ               福島大          大学（2）97 53064

小野寺　仁           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼﾞﾝ              東北大          大学（2）98 53066

窪田　平佑           ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾍｲｽｹ              東北大          大学（2）99 53066

半澤　　啓           ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ              東北大          大学（6）100 53066
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塩原　滉平           ｼｵﾊﾞﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ             山形大          大学（3）101 53070

五十鈴川駿           ｲｽｽﾞｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝ            山形大          大学（2）102 53070

佐藤　亮太           ｻﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               山形大          大学（3）103 53070

髙橋　永幸           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾋｻﾕｷ              岩手大          大学（1）104 53082
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豊田　雅人           ﾄﾖﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ               横浜国立大      大学（4）1 48019

柳　　礼央           ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾚｵ                横浜国立大      大学（3）2 48019

北野　遼祐           ｷﾀﾉ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              埼玉大          大学（1）3 48021

川村　知裕           ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ               埼玉大          大学（4）4 48021

大岡　芳成           ｵｵｵｶ ｶﾅﾙ               首都大          大学（4）5 48022

中武　英軌           ﾅｶﾀｹ ﾋﾃﾞｷ              東京大          大学（2）6 48025

永江　純一           ﾅｶﾞｴ ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁ            東京大          大学（4）7 48025

有田　祥馬           ｱﾘﾀ ｼｮｳﾏ               東京大          大学（4）8 48025

三瓶　雄司           ｻﾝﾍﾟｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ             千葉大          大学（1）9 48058

大西　晃司           ｵｵﾆｼ ｺｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（2）10 48058

江花　達也           ｴﾊﾞﾅ ﾀﾂﾔ               千葉大          大学（2）11 48058

宮司　祥巨           ﾐﾔｼﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             防衛大          大学（3）12 48061

和久　拓也           ﾜｸ ﾀｸﾔ                 防衛大          大学（4）13 48061

稲垣　広貴           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾋﾛｷ              防衛大          大学（3）14 48061

濱島　大輝           ﾊﾏｼﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京工業大      大学（4）15 48062

山元　恵二           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｹｲｼﾞ              茨城大          大学（4）16 48078

宮原　悠磨           ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ               高崎経済大      大学（2）17 48088

山脇　知樹           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾄﾓｷ               都留文科大      大学（1）18 48231

小椋　優作           ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳｻｸ              岐阜大          大学（4）19 49010

鈴木　裕貴           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｳｷ               岐阜大          大学（1）20 49010

森　　寛顕           ﾓﾘ ﾋﾛｱｷ                静岡大          大学（3）21 49011

小柳　良樹           ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾖｼｷ              静岡大          大学（2）22 49011

地引　　徹           ｼﾞﾋﾞｷ ﾄｵﾙ              金沢大          大学（3）23 49015

山本　航平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ              金沢大          大学（1）24 49015

樋山　　光           ﾋﾔﾏ ｺｳ                 新潟大          大学（3）25 49028

井幡　雅文           ｲﾊﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾌﾐ              新潟大          大学（3）26 49028

吉川　貴輝           ｷｯｶﾜ ﾀｶｷ               大阪教育大 大学（1）27 50002

大畑　健介           ｵｵﾊﾀ ｹﾝｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）28 50002

森本　哲史           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｱｷﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（4）29 50002

山田　祥大           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾖｼﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（1）30 50003

円田　康寛           ｴﾝﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（1）31 50003

坂本　周平           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             大阪大 大学（3）32 50003

松本　　拓           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸ                大阪市立大 大学（2）33 50004

中路　尋貴           ﾅｶｼﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               神戸大 大学（2）34 50009

中島　隼輔           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ            神戸大 大学（2）35 50009

森島　大詞           ﾓﾘｼﾏ ﾀｲｼ               神戸大 大学（3）36 50009

山田　尚輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               京都大 大学（1）37 50025

北村　岳斗           ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶﾞｸﾄ              京都大 大学（2）38 50025

佐藤　開一           ｻﾄｳ ｶｲﾁ                京都大 大学（2）39 50025

乙川正太郎           ｵﾄｶﾞﾜ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ           愛媛大 大学（1）40 51003

森　　翔汰           ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ                愛媛大 大学（3）41 51003

太田　貴仁           ｵｵﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾄ               愛媛大 大学（3）42 51003

南　　佳樹           ﾐﾅﾐ ﾖｼｷ                岡山大 大学（4）43 51007

久保　裕作           ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｻｸ               岡山大 大学（4）44 51007

内海　壮一           ｳﾁｳﾐ ｿｳｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（1）45 51007

赤松　一成           ｱｶﾏﾂ ｲｯｾｲ              広島大 大学（2）46 51009

東條　文和           ﾄｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾌﾐｶｽﾞ           広島大 大学（2）47 51009

野田　　巧           ﾉﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾐ                広島大 大学（2）48 51009

北薗　広樹           ｷﾀｿﾞﾉ ﾋﾛｷ              山口大 大学（3）49 51019

齋藤　直斗           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅｵﾄ               山口大 大学（2）50 51019
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黒岩　優太           ｸﾛｲﾜ ﾕｳﾀ               下関市立大 大学（4）51 51041

杉本　伊織           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ｲｵﾘ              福岡教育大      大学（1）52 52002

川合　　真           ｶﾜｲ ﾏｺﾄ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）53 52033

松林　耕一           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ            鹿屋体育大      大学（1）54 52033

今井翔太郎           ｲﾏｲ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）55 52033

安慶名　悠           ｱｹﾞﾅ ﾋﾛｼ               名桜大          大学（3）56 52084

宮城　隆太           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀ              名桜大          大学（4）57 52084

窪田　平佑           ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾍｲｽｹ              東北大          大学（2）58 53066

半澤　　啓           ﾊﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱｷﾗ              東北大          大学（6）59 53066

阿保　貴大           ｱﾎﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              弘前大          大学（2）60 53095
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伊藤　史斗           ｲﾄｳ ﾌﾐﾄ                首都大          大学（1）1 48022

植木　貴道           ｳｴｷ ﾀｶﾐﾁ               首都大          大学（1）2 48022

北村　　渉           ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ               東京大          大学（1）3 48025

海野　文希           ｳﾐﾉ ﾌﾐｷ                東京大          大学（4）4 48025

三角　恭平           ﾐｽﾐ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              東京大          大学（3）5 48025

高林　佑灯           ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ             千葉大          大学（1）6 48058

大西　晃司           ｵｵﾆｼ ｺｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（2）7 48058

山田　尚緒           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                防衛大          大学（4）8 48061

石井　勝也           ｲｼｲ ｶﾂﾔ                防衛大          大学（2）9 48061

桐生　顕大           ｷﾘｭｳ ｱｷﾋﾛ              防衛大          大学（2）10 48061

境野　瑞希           ｻｶｲﾉ ﾐｽﾞｷ              東京工業大      大学（4）11 48062

堀江　将一           ﾎﾘｴ ｼｮｳｲﾁ              茨城大          大学（1）12 48078

宮原　悠磨           ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾏ               高崎経済大      大学（2）13 48088

小椋　優作           ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｳｻｸ              岐阜大          大学（4）14 49010

川端　晃央           ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｱｷｵ              愛知教育大      大学（3）15 49014

松原　　亮           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳ              金沢大          大学（2）16 49015

地引　　徹           ｼﾞﾋﾞｷ ﾄｵﾙ              金沢大          大学（3）17 49015

井幡　雅文           ｲﾊﾞﾀ ﾏｻﾌﾐ              新潟大          大学（3）18 49028

宮嶋　秀彰           ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ            新潟大          大学（1）19 49028

松尾　祐輝           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                新潟大          大学（1）20 49028

宮本　泰輔           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（1）21 50002

酒井龍之介           ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             大阪教育大 大学（2）22 50002

本多　　光           ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ               大阪教育大 大学（4）23 50002

円田　康寛           ｴﾝﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾋﾛ              大阪大 大学（1）24 50003

脇谷雄一朗           ﾜｷﾔ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             大阪大 大学（2）25 50003

畑　　保志           ﾊﾀ ﾔｽｼ                 大阪大 大学（2）26 50003

松本　　拓           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸ                大阪市立大 大学（2）27 50004

矢野　尊彦           ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ                神戸大 大学（4）28 50009

中島　隼輔           ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｼｭﾝｽｹ            神戸大 大学（2）29 50009

安倍　健登           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                神戸大 大学（3）30 50009

中村　　佳           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲ                京都大 大学（4）31 50025

北澤　慧真           ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾏ              京都大 大学（3）32 50025

内田　明宏           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ              京都大 大学（3）33 50025

出口　智嗣           ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾂｸﾞ            愛媛大 大学（2）34 51003

立花　一成           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｲｯｾｲ             愛媛大 大学（3）35 51003

木村　修平           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              島根大 大学（2）36 51004

内海　壮一           ｳﾁｳﾐ ｿｳｲﾁ              岡山大 大学（1）37 51007

長谷川　顕           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝ               岡山大 大学（1）38 51007

元下　知季           ﾓﾄｼﾀ ﾄﾓｷ               岡山大 大学（2）39 51007

阿部　誠司           ｱﾍﾞ ｾｲｼﾞ               広島大 大学（3）40 51009

治田　翔平           ｼﾞﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             広島大 大学（1）41 51009

森　　健太           ﾓﾘ ｹﾝﾀ                 香川大 大学（3）42 51012

野口　裕生           ﾉｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ              鳥取大 大学（2）43 51013

齋藤　直斗           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅｵﾄ               山口大 大学（2）44 51019

伊達　大晃           ﾀﾞﾃ ﾋﾛｱｷ               山口大 大学（2）45 51019

清水　貴大           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              山口大 大学（3）46 51019

西森　　賢           ﾆｼﾓﾘ ｻﾄｼ               高知工科大 大学（3）47 51073

吉村　純平           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           福岡教育大      大学（3）48 52002

内村　駿佑           ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             長崎大          大学（4）49 52007

村山　亮太           ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀ              熊本大          大学（2）50 52009
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内村　和寛           ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）51 52033

中村健太郎           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）52 52033

今井祐次郎           ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（1）53 52033

藤中　大地           ﾌｼﾞﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ             名桜大          大学（1）54 52084

齋藤　武蔵           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ               福島大          大学（2）55 53064

阿保　貴大           ｱﾎﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ              弘前大          大学（2）56 53095
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植木　貴道           ｳｴｷ ﾀｶﾐﾁ               首都大          大学（1）1 48022

北村　　渉           ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾜﾀﾙ               東京大          大学（1）2 48025

海野　文希           ｳﾐﾉ ﾌﾐｷ                東京大          大学（4）3 48025

新妻　直人           ﾆｲﾂﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ              東京大          大学（1）4 48025

小谷　泰平           ｺﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾍｲ               千葉大          大学（1）5 48058

高林　佑灯           ﾀｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾄ             千葉大          大学（1）6 48058

山田　尚緒           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                防衛大          大学（4）7 48061

小枝　将太           ｺｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              防衛大          大学（2）8 48061

桐生　顕大           ｷﾘｭｳ ｱｷﾋﾛ              防衛大          大学（2）9 48061

牧田　丈靖           ﾏｷﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾔｽ              茨城大          大学（1）10 48078

乗次　太陽           ﾉﾘﾂｸﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ             静岡大          大学（2）11 49011

宮嶋　秀彰           ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ            新潟大          大学（1）12 49028

宮本　泰輔           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（1）13 50002

本多　　光           ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ               大阪教育大 大学（4）14 50002

脇谷雄一朗           ﾜｷﾔ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             大阪大 大学（2）15 50003

矢野　尊彦           ﾔﾉ ﾀｶﾋｺ                神戸大 大学（4）16 50009

楠原　達樹           ｸｽﾊﾗ ﾀﾂｷ               神戸大 大学（2）17 50009

内田　明宏           ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｱｷﾋﾛ              京都大 大学（3）18 50025

北澤　慧真           ｷﾀｻﾞﾜ ｹｲﾏ              京都大 大学（3）19 50025

中村　奎吾           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ              京都大 大学（2）20 50025

木村　修平           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              島根大 大学（2）21 51004

高村　　健           ﾀｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝ                岡山大 大学（2）22 51007

長谷川　顕           ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｹﾝ               岡山大 大学（1）23 51007

西尾　　健           ﾆｼｵ ﾀｹﾙ                広島大 大学（2）24 51009

阿部　誠司           ｱﾍﾞ ｾｲｼﾞ               広島大 大学（3）25 51009

清水　貴大           ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              山口大 大学（3）26 51019

吉村　純平           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ           福岡教育大      大学（3）27 52002

岡田裕次郎           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ            佐賀大          大学（1）28 52014

渡辺　周也           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）29 52033

山本　耕平           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ              鹿屋体育大      大学（4）30 52033

中村健太郎           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（3）31 52033

屋良　充慶           ﾔﾗ ﾐﾂﾉﾘ                名桜大          大学（1）32 52084

小野寺　仁           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ｼﾞﾝ              東北大          大学（2）33 53066

木村　駿甫           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              岩手大          大学（3）34 53082
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川口　弘起           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ              東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

河又　紀三           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾐ               埼玉大          大学（1）2 48021

下条慎之介           ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ           首都大          大学（3）3 48022

中川　卓也           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ              東京大          大学（4）4 48025

松本　雄佑           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              東京農工大      大学（3）5 48028

小田島嘉孝           ｺﾀﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ             東京農工大      大学（3）6 48028

石川　和樹           ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ              千葉大          大学（1）7 48058

高橋　祐樹           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ               防衛大          大学（4）8 48061

橋本　奨平           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             防衛大          大学（4）9 48061

久保　俊裕           ｸﾎﾞ ﾄｼﾋﾛ               東京医歯大      大学（6）10 48086

五十嵐研治           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｹﾝｼﾞ             高崎経済大      大学（2）11 48088

井岡　正貴           ｲﾉｵｶ ﾏｻｷ               岐阜大          大学（4）12 49010

古居　達弥           ﾌﾙｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                岐阜大          大学（1）13 49010

杉山晃太郎           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ            静岡大          大学（1）14 49011

山川　大輝           ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ              愛知教育大      大学（3）15 49014

三好　　達           ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾂﾙ                愛知教育大      大学（1）16 49014

田中　孝尚           ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｶﾅｵ               金沢大          大学（4）17 49015

堀田　修平           ﾎｯﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              信州大          大学（1）18 49018

井野山修平           ｲﾉﾔﾏ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             信州大          大学（2）19 49018

杉浦　啓太           ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ              名古屋工業大 大学（4）20 49024

深瀬　　翼           ﾌｶｾ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               新潟大          大学（4）21 49028

佐藤　卓磨           ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                新潟大          大学（3）22 49028

森寺　晃平           ﾓﾘﾃﾞﾗ ｺｳﾍｲ             鈴鹿工業高専 大学（1）23 49045

齊藤　圭亮           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）24 50002

大山　佳祐           ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（2）25 50002

樫尾　泰斗           ｶｼｵ ﾀｲﾄ                大阪大 大学（1）26 50003

坂本　昂樹           ｻｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ               大阪大 大学（1）27 50003

松延　　諒           ﾏﾂﾉﾌﾞ ﾘｮｳ              大阪大 大学（2）28 50003

平川　　翔           ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｼｮｳ               神戸大 大学（4）29 50009

井阪　嘉伸           ｲｻｶ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ              神戸大 大学（2）30 50009

田中　　光           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｶﾙ                神戸大 大学（2）31 50009

中村　数馬           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ              和歌山大 大学（3）32 50016

金光　伸祐           ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｼﾝｽｹ              京都大 大学（1）33 50025

清水　一利           ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ             京都大 大学（3）34 50025

金関　剛史           ｶﾈｾｷ ﾂﾖｼ               京都大 大学（4）35 50025

土野　克哉           ﾊﾉ ｶﾂﾔ                 京都教育大 大学（2）36 50026

宮本　知弥           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾔ               奈良教育大 大学（1）37 50027

阿部　健一           ｱﾍﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ               大阪府立大 大学（1）38 50029

杉本　卓巳           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ              大阪府立大 大学（4）39 50029

宮本　拓磨           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ               大阪府立大 大学（4）40 50029

齋藤　凌雅           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ             愛媛大 大学（3）41 51003

安原　　遼           ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ               岡山大 大学（4）42 51007

辰井　雅好           ﾀﾂｲ ﾏｻﾖｼ               岡山大 大学（2）43 51007

市原健太郎           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             香川大 大学（3）44 51012

山林　　航           ﾔﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾜﾀﾙ             海上保安大 大学（1）45 51017

菅原　大樹           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｲｷ              山口大 大学（4）46 51019

塩谷　康允           ｼｵﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ              山口大 大学（1）47 51019

長岡　主樹           ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｶｽﾞｷ             福岡教育大      大学（2）48 52002

辰本　拓磨           ﾀﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ               福岡教育大      大学（3）49 52002

黒里　郁仁           ｸﾛｻﾄ ﾌﾐﾋﾛ              佐賀大          大学（3）50 52014
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河合　兆治           ｶﾜｲ ﾁｮｳｼﾞ              鹿児島大        大学（1）51 52019

下園　悟士           ｼﾓｿﾞﾉ ｻﾄｼ              鹿児島大        大学（3）52 52019

山口　　徹           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄｵﾙ              鹿児島大        大学（1）53 52019

齋藤　　巧           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀｸ                宮崎大          大学（2）54 52020

今井祐次郎           ｲﾏｲ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（1）55 52033

内村　和寛           ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ             鹿屋体育大      大学（4）56 52033

下地　健太           ｼﾓｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               名桜大          大学（4）57 52084

上運天聖也           ｶﾐｳﾝﾃﾝ ｾｲﾔ             名桜大          大学（3）58 52084

勝山健太郎           ｶﾂﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             東北大          大学（4）59 53066

中野　　卓           ﾅｶﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ               東北大          大学（1）60 53066

西川　幸成           ﾆｼｶﾜ ｺｳｾｲ              東北大          大学（4）61 53066

及川　龍二           ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ             弘前大          大学（1）62 53095
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玉川　稜汰           ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ﾘｮｳﾀ             東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

河又　紀三           ｶﾜﾏﾀ ﾄｼﾐ               埼玉大          大学（1）2 48021

下条慎之介           ｼﾓｼﾞｮｳ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ           首都大          大学（3）3 48022

中川　卓也           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾀｸﾔ              東京大          大学（4）4 48025

木立　淳司           ｷﾘｭｳ ｱﾂｼ               東京大          大学（2）5 48025

小田島嘉孝           ｺﾀﾞｼﾏ ﾖｼﾀｶ             東京農工大      大学（3）6 48028

松本　雄佑           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕｳｽｹ              東京農工大      大学（3）7 48028

茂櫛　友佑           ﾓｸｼ ﾕｳｽｹ               千葉大          大学（3）8 48058

石川　和樹           ｲｼｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ              千葉大          大学（1）9 48058

橋本　奨平           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             防衛大          大学（4）10 48061

高橋　祐樹           ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳｷ               防衛大          大学（4）11 48061

小枝　将太           ｺｴﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ              防衛大          大学（2）12 48061

鈴木　雅輝           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾏｻｷ               茨城大          大学（2）13 48078

久保　俊裕           ｸﾎﾞ ﾄｼﾋﾛ               東京医歯大      大学（6）14 48086

五十嵐研治           ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ｹﾝｼﾞ             高崎経済大      大学（2）15 48088

古居　達弥           ﾌﾙｲ ﾀﾂﾔ                岐阜大          大学（1）16 49010

三好　　達           ﾐﾖｼ ﾀﾂﾙ                愛知教育大      大学（1）17 49014

田中　孝尚           ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｶﾅｵ               金沢大          大学（4）18 49015

蓑　　拓也           ﾐﾉ ﾀｸﾔ                 金沢大          大学（1）19 49015

堀田　修平           ﾎｯﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              信州大          大学（1）20 49018

杉浦　啓太           ｽｷﾞｳﾗ ｹｲﾀ              名古屋工業大 大学（4）21 49024

石塚　諒平           ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ            新潟大          大学（1）22 49028

深瀬　　翼           ﾌｶｾ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               新潟大          大学（4）23 49028

佐藤　卓磨           ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                新潟大          大学（3）24 49028

大山　佳祐           ｵｵﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（2）25 50002

齊藤　圭亮           ｻｲﾄｳ ｹｲｽｹ              大阪教育大 大学（4）26 50002

樫尾　泰斗           ｶｼｵ ﾀｲﾄ                大阪大 大学（1）27 50003

松延　　諒           ﾏﾂﾉﾌﾞ ﾘｮｳ              大阪大 大学（2）28 50003

田中　　光           ﾀﾅｶ ﾋｶﾙ                神戸大 大学（2）29 50009

平川　　翔           ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｼｮｳ               神戸大 大学（4）30 50009

井阪　嘉伸           ｲｻｶ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ              神戸大 大学（2）31 50009

金光　伸祐           ｶﾈﾐﾂ ｼﾝｽｹ              京都大 大学（1）32 50025

金関　剛史           ｶﾈｾｷ ﾂﾖｼ               京都大 大学（4）33 50025

清水　一利           ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ             京都大 大学（3）34 50025

土野　克哉           ﾊﾉ ｶﾂﾔ                 京都教育大 大学（2）35 50026

杉本　卓巳           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ              大阪府立大 大学（4）36 50029

宮本　拓磨           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾏ               大阪府立大 大学（4）37 50029

阿部　健一           ｱﾍﾞ ｹﾝｲﾁ               大阪府立大 大学（1）38 50029

齋藤　凌雅           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ             愛媛大 大学（3）39 51003

辰井　雅好           ﾀﾂｲ ﾏｻﾖｼ               岡山大 大学（2）40 51007

安原　　遼           ﾔｽﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ               岡山大 大学（4）41 51007

関谷　洸希           ｾｷﾔ ｺｳｷ                岡山大 大学（3）42 51007

田中　貴大           ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               広島大 大学（4）43 51009

市原健太郎           ｲﾁﾊﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             香川大 大学（3）44 51012

塩谷　康允           ｼｵﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ              山口大 大学（1）45 51019

菅原　大樹           ｽｶﾞﾜﾗ ﾀｲｷ              山口大 大学（4）46 51019

長岡　主樹           ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｶｽﾞｷ             福岡教育大      大学（2）47 52002

柳　登貴人           ﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾄｷﾄ               九州大          大学（3）48 52004

河合　兆治           ｶﾜｲ ﾁｮｳｼﾞ              鹿児島大        大学（1）49 52019

山口　　徹           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾄｵﾙ              鹿児島大        大学（1）50 52019
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下園　悟士           ｼﾓｿﾞﾉ ｻﾄｼ              鹿児島大        大学（3）51 52019

原口　洋平           ﾊﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ             宮崎大          大学（4）52 52020

山内　優貴           ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ               琉球大          大学（3）53 52021

下地　健太           ｼﾓｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               名桜大          大学（4）54 52084

上運天聖也           ｶﾐｳﾝﾃﾝ ｾｲﾔ             名桜大          大学（3）55 52084

勝山健太郎           ｶﾂﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ             東北大          大学（4）56 53066

中野　　卓           ﾅｶﾉ ｽｸﾞﾙ               東北大          大学（1）57 53066

益田　桂輔           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ              東北大          大学（2）58 53066

大谷　紀彦           ｵｵﾀﾆ ﾉﾘﾋｺ              北海道大        大学（4）59 53071

米谷　陸杜           ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                弘前大          大学（1）60 53095

及川　龍二           ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ             弘前大          大学（1）61 53095
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上村　　創           ｶﾐﾑﾗ ｿｳ                電気通信大      大学（2）1 48010

武居　隼人           ﾀｹｽｴ ﾊﾔﾄ               横浜国立大      大学（2）2 48019

桜木　優帆           ｻｸﾗｷﾞ ﾕｳﾎ              首都大          大学（4）3 48022

清岡　国男           ｷﾖｵｶ ｸﾆｵ               首都大          大学（1）4 48022

岡﨑　健斗           ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｹﾝﾄ              東京大          大学（3）5 48025

富永　航平           ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ             東京大          大学（4）6 48025

鈴木　智也           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               東京大          大学（1）7 48025

保田　駿輔           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝｽｹ             東京農工大      大学（3）8 48028

峯岸　和司           ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｼ             東京農工大      大学（1）9 48028

高濱　晃大           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             東京農工大      大学（3）10 48028

青山　流星           ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             東京海洋大      大学（1）11 48042

斉藤　　惇           ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｼ               千葉大          大学（2）12 48058

内潟　圭介           ｳﾁｶﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ             千葉大          大学（3）13 48058

小岩井悠史           ｺｲﾜｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（1）14 48058

祝田　恭平           ｲﾜｲﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            防衛大          大学（2）15 48061

寺尾　雄太           ﾃﾗｵ ﾕｳﾀ                防衛大          大学（2）16 48061

ブルガレビッチキ     ﾌﾞﾙｶﾞﾚ ｷﾘﾙ             茨城大          大学（3）17 48078

森本　裕司           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼﾞ              都留文科大      大学（3）18 48231

森　　孝暁           ﾓﾘ ﾀｶｱｷ                名古屋大        大学（2）19 49009

潮田　航大           ｳｼｵﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ            岐阜大          大学（2）20 49010

渡邊　大貴           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ             金沢大          大学（3）21 49015

大栄　浩之           ｵｵｴ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               金沢大          大学（1）22 49015

品川　英斗           ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ｴｲﾄ              新潟大          大学（1）23 49028

江口　拓哉           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ               大阪教育大 大学（3）24 50002

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（1）25 50002

山本　翔也           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（2）26 50002

山口　　純           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ             大阪大 大学（4）27 50003

長尾　知幸           ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾄﾓﾕｷ              大阪大 大学（3）28 50003

今瀬　将太           ｲﾏｾ ｼｮｳﾀ               神戸大 大学（3）29 50009

北野　　怜           ｷﾀﾉ ｻﾄｼ                神戸大 大学（2）30 50009

佐藤　健太           ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀ                神戸大 大学（2）31 50009

山田　洋輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               京都工繊大 大学（2）32 50013

新谷　　健           ｼﾝﾀﾆ ﾏｻﾙ               京都大 大学（3）33 50025

大平　裕真           ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾏ             京都大 大学（3）34 50025

立道　良輔           ﾀﾃﾐﾁ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             京都大 大学（4）35 50025

六辻　大士           ﾑﾂｼﾞ ﾀｲｼ               大阪府立大 大学（2）36 50029

宮本　直弥           ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ               兵庫県立大 大学（3）37 50094

箕本　圭太           ﾐﾓﾄ ｹｲﾀ                愛媛大 大学（4）38 51003

祖母井佳彦           ｳﾊﾞｶﾞｲ ﾖｼﾋｺ            愛媛大 大学（2）39 51003

岡　　賢一           ｵｶ ｹﾝｲﾁ                島根大 大学（4）40 51004

藤間　祐次           ﾄｳﾏ ﾕｳｼﾞ               岡山大 大学（3）41 51007

上西　穂高           ｳｴﾆｼ ﾎﾀﾞｶ              岡山大 大学（2）42 51007

先濱　　健           ｻｷﾊﾏ ﾀｹｼ               岡山大 大学（4）43 51007

森　　正樹           ﾓﾘ ﾏｻｷ                 広島大 大学（3）44 51009

船田　將人           ﾌﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ               広島大 大学（3）45 51009

田中　貴大           ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               広島大 大学（4）46 51009

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ              香川大 大学（1）47 51012

園部　太暉           ｿﾉﾍﾞ ﾀｲｷ               山口大 大学（2）48 51019

西森　　賢           ﾆｼﾓﾘ ｻﾄｼ               高知工科大 大学（3）49 51073

高田　祐介           ﾀｶﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               松江工業高専 大学（2）50 51074
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高崎　英明           ﾀｶｻｷ ﾋﾃﾞｱｷ             福岡教育大      大学（1）51 52002

西林　大樹           ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｷ             九州大          大学（4）52 52004

西山龍二郎           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ           佐賀大          大学（2）53 52014

吉野　将史           ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               佐賀大          大学（1）54 52014

丸山　拓真           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾏ               鹿児島大        大学（1）55 52019

杉園　周仁           ｽｷﾞｿﾞﾉ ｼｭｳﾄ            鹿児島大        大学（2）56 52019

今井　健太           ｲﾏｲ ｹﾝﾀ                鹿児島大        大学（3）57 52019

山本　裕貴           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）58 52033

菊地駿一郎           ｷｸﾁ ｼｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            鹿屋体育大      大学（3）59 52033

立石佐太郎           ﾀﾃｲｼ ｻﾀﾛｳ              東北大          大学（3）60 53066

渡部　翔太           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ             山形大          大学（3）61 53070

藤田　健人           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾄ               秋田大          大学（4）62 53083

工藤　瑞己           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ              秋田大          大学（3）63 53083

能登　翔平           ﾉﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               弘前大          大学（4）64 53095

村上　勇輝           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ               岩手県立大      大学（1）65 53146
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児玉　大樹           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾀﾞｲｷ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

武居　隼人           ﾀｹｽｴ ﾊﾔﾄ               横浜国立大      大学（2）2 48019

清岡　国男           ｷﾖｵｶ ｸﾆｵ               首都大          大学（1）3 48022

大岡　芳成           ｵｵｵｶ ｶﾅﾙ               首都大          大学（4）4 48022

平泉　将浩           ﾋﾗｲｽﾞﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ            東京大          大学（4）5 48025

鈴木　智也           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               東京大          大学（1）6 48025

古谷　　龍           ﾌﾙﾔ ﾘｭｳ                東京大          大学（3）7 48025

高濱　晃大           ﾀｶﾊﾏ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ             東京農工大      大学（3）8 48028

峯岸　和司           ﾐﾈｷﾞｼ ｶｽﾞｼ             東京農工大      大学（1）9 48028

宮内　洋平           ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾖｳﾍｲ              一橋大          大学（3）10 48036

青山　流星           ｱｵﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             東京海洋大      大学（1）11 48042

斉藤　　惇           ｻｲﾄｳ ｱﾂｼ               千葉大          大学（2）12 48058

内潟　圭介           ｳﾁｶﾞﾀ ｹｲｽｹ             千葉大          大学（3）13 48058

祝田　恭平           ｲﾜｲﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ            防衛大          大学（2）14 48061

寺尾　雄太           ﾃﾗｵ ﾕｳﾀ                防衛大          大学（2）15 48061

森本　裕司           ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｼﾞ              都留文科大      大学（3）16 48231

渡部　剣太           ﾜﾀﾍﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               名古屋市大 大学（2）17 49013

深津　裕雅           ﾌｶﾂ ﾋﾛﾏｻ               愛知教育大      大学（3）18 49014

渡邊　大貴           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ             金沢大          大学（3）19 49015

大栄　浩之           ｵｵｴ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               金沢大          大学（1）20 49015

品川　英斗           ｼﾅｶﾞﾜ ｴｲﾄ              新潟大          大学（1）21 49028

寺田　直史           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾅｵﾌﾐ              大阪教育大 大学（1）22 50002

江口　拓哉           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸﾔ               大阪教育大 大学（3）23 50002

山本　翔也           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｮｳﾔ              大阪教育大 大学（2）24 50002

関　　裕太           ｾｷ ﾕｳﾀ                 大阪大 大学（3）25 50003

山口　　純           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｼﾞｭﾝ             大阪大 大学（4）26 50003

長尾　知幸           ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾄﾓﾕｷ              大阪大 大学（3）27 50003

北野　　怜           ｷﾀﾉ ｻﾄｼ                神戸大 大学（2）28 50009

吉竹　　望           ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              神戸大 大学（4）29 50009

今瀬　将太           ｲﾏｾ ｼｮｳﾀ               神戸大 大学（3）30 50009

山田　洋輝           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ               京都工繊大 大学（2）31 50013

立道　良輔           ﾀﾃﾐﾁ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             京都大 大学（4）32 50025

八舟　　翼           ﾔﾌﾈ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               京都大 大学（1）33 50025

太田　雄介           ｵｵﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               京都大 大学（4）34 50025

六辻　大士           ﾑﾂｼﾞ ﾀｲｼ               大阪府立大 大学（2）35 50029

近藤　大亮           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            徳島大 大学（1）36 51002

祖母井佳彦           ｳﾊﾞｶﾞｲ ﾖｼﾋｺ            愛媛大 大学（2）37 51003

菊池　理寛           ｷｸﾁ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               愛媛大 大学（2）38 51003

南　　佳樹           ﾐﾅﾐ ﾖｼｷ                岡山大 大学（4）39 51007

先濱　　健           ｻｷﾊﾏ ﾀｹｼ               岡山大 大学（4）40 51007

上西　穂高           ｳｴﾆｼ ﾎﾀﾞｶ              岡山大 大学（2）41 51007

西尾　　健           ﾆｼｵ ﾀｹﾙ                広島大 大学（2）42 51009

船田　將人           ﾌﾅﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ               広島大 大学（3）43 51009

森　　正樹           ﾓﾘ ﾏｻｷ                 広島大 大学（3）44 51009

中村　優介           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾕｳｽｹ              香川大 大学（1）45 51012

園部　太暉           ｿﾉﾍﾞ ﾀｲｷ               山口大 大学（2）46 51019

村尾　太一           ﾑﾗｵ ﾀｲﾁ                鳥取環境大 大学（3）47 51069

高田　祐介           ﾀｶﾀ ﾕｳｽｹ               松江工業高専 大学（2）48 51074

西林　大樹           ﾆｼﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛｷ             九州大          大学（4）49 52004

吉野　将史           ﾖｼﾉ ﾏｻﾌﾐ               佐賀大          大学（1）50 52014
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西山龍二郎           ﾆｼﾔﾏ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ           佐賀大          大学（2）51 52014

今井　健太           ｲﾏｲ ｹﾝﾀ                鹿児島大        大学（3）52 52019

丸山　拓真           ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾏ               鹿児島大        大学（1）53 52019

杉園　周仁           ｽｷﾞｿﾞﾉ ｼｭｳﾄ            鹿児島大        大学（2）54 52019

山本　裕貴           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）55 52033

新田　城二           ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             鹿屋体育大      大学（2）56 52033

菊地駿一郎           ｷｸﾁ ｼｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ            鹿屋体育大      大学（3）57 52033

藤田　　宙           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｼ               東北大          大学（4）58 53066

徳原　尊雅           ﾄｸﾊﾗ ﾀｶﾏｻ              東北大          大学（4）59 53066

渡部　翔太           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ             山形大          大学（3）60 53070

工藤　瑞己           ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾐｽﾞｷ              秋田大          大学（3）61 53083

藤田　健人           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｹﾝﾄ               秋田大          大学（4）62 53083

能登　翔平           ﾉﾄ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               弘前大          大学（4）63 53095

村上　勇輝           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｳｷ               岩手県立大      大学（1）64 53146
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川口　弘起           ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛｷ              東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

千秋　勝載           ﾁｱｷ ﾏｻﾄｼ               首都大          大学（3）2 48022

今泉　誠司           ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｾｲｼﾞ            首都大          大学（1）3 48022

竹田　大祐           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大          大学（1）4 48022

斎藤　自快           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｶ              東京大          大学（2）5 48025

相馬　光陽           ｿｳﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ               東京大          大学（3）6 48025

竹井　一真           ﾀｹｲ ｶｽﾞﾏ               東京大          大学（3）7 48025

吉武　義将           ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾖｼﾏｻ              防衛大          大学（4）8 48061

松永　大誠           ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ             防衛大          大学（3）9 48061

渡辺　　汀           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾃｲ               東京工業大      大学（4）10 48062

加藤　真大           ｶﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               茨城大          大学（2）11 48078

間島滉一郎           ﾏｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            名古屋大        大学（3）12 49009

矢田　五郎           ﾔﾀﾞ ｺﾞﾛｳ               名古屋大        大学（4）13 49009

戸田　貴文           ﾄﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ               岐阜大          大学（2）14 49010

駒宮　芳明           ｺﾏﾐﾔ ﾖｼｱｷ              岐阜大          大学（3）15 49010

岩瀬健太郎           ｲﾜｾ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              岐阜大          大学（3）16 49010

吉田　　陽           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｱｷﾗ               静岡大          大学（4）17 49011

鈴木　陽太           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｳﾀ               金沢大          大学（1）18 49015

松尾　祐輝           ﾏﾂｵ ﾕｳｷ                新潟大          大学（1）19 49028

長堀　一輝           ﾅｶﾞﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ             新潟大          大学（4）20 49028

石塚　俊亮           ｲｼﾂﾞｶ ｼｭﾝｽｹ            新潟大          大学（4）21 49028

別府　颯太           ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｿｳﾀ              大阪教育大 大学（2）22 50002

甲津　祐貴           ｺｳﾂﾞ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）23 50002

武田　直樹           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ               大阪大 大学（1）24 50003

松尾慎太郎           ﾏﾂｵ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              大阪大 大学（2）25 50003

小梶　幹太           ｺｶｼﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               大阪市立大 大学（4）26 50004

橋本　昌昂           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             神戸大 大学（1）27 50009

玉川　智嗣           ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（2）28 50009

青木　達矢           ｱｵｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                神戸大 大学（3）29 50009

戸田　喬介           ﾄﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              和歌山大 大学（1）30 50016

古淵　義史           ｺﾌﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾌﾐ              京都大 大学（4）31 50025

横田　堯大           ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               京都大 大学（3）32 50025

岡広　　駿           ｵｶﾋﾛ ｼｭﾝ               京都大 大学（3）33 50025

村崎　　光           ﾑﾗｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ              愛媛大 大学（3）34 51003

吉見　僚馬           ﾖｼﾐ ﾘｮｳﾏ               島根大 大学（2）35 51004

後藤　孝輔           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ              岡山大 大学（2）36 51007

村川　　遼           ﾑﾗｶﾜ ﾘｮｳ               岡山大 大学（1）37 51007

稲垣　智哉           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ              岡山大 大学（2）38 51007

田口　一暁           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｱｷ             広島大 大学（3）39 51009

小坂　城司           ｺｻｶ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             広島大 大学（3）40 51009

新井　貴大           ｱﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               香川大 大学（3）41 51012

今若　　嵩           ｲﾏﾜｶ ﾀｶｼ               福岡教育大      大学（2）42 52002

古谷壮一朗           ﾌﾙﾔ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             佐賀大          大学（2）43 52014

引木　啓太           ﾋｷｷﾞ ｹｲﾀ               鹿児島大        大学（2）44 52019

小園　貴裕           ｺｿﾞﾉ ﾀｶﾋﾛ              鹿児島大        大学（2）45 52019

井上　智博           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）46 52033

鈴木　天理           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｶﾉﾘ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）47 52033

大関　颯太           ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）48 52033

新城　亘史           ｱﾗｼﾛ ｺｳｼﾞ              名桜大          大学（2）49 52084

名護　椋哉           ﾅｺﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              名桜大          大学（2）50 52084
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浅田　　竜           ｱｻﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳ               東北大          大学（3）51 53066

岩淵　靖幸           ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾕｷ             東北大          大学（4）52 53066

池田　将平           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             北海道大        大学（4）53 53071

星　　豪志           ﾎｼ ﾀｹｼ                 秋田大          大学（3）54 53083

田中　小鉄           ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾃﾂ                弘前大          大学（4）55 53095

木原　繁樹           ｷﾊﾗ ｼｹﾞｷ               弘前大          大学（3）56 53095
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為谷　勝太           ﾀﾒﾔ ｼｮｳﾀ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

祐松　俊紀           ｽｹﾏﾂ ﾄｼｷ               横浜国立大      大学（3）2 48019

田村　　元           ﾀﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝ                埼玉大          大学（3）3 48021

坂　　亮太           ｻｶ ﾘｮｳﾀ                埼玉大          大学（4）4 48021

今泉　誠司           ｲﾏｲｽﾞﾐ ｾｲｼﾞ            首都大          大学（1）5 48022

千秋　勝載           ﾁｱｷ ﾏｻﾄｼ               首都大          大学（3）6 48022

斎藤　自快           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｽﾞｶ              東京大          大学（2）7 48025

斉藤　真也           ｻｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾔ               東京大          大学（1）8 48025

相馬　光陽           ｿｳﾏ ｺｳﾖｳ               東京大          大学（3）9 48025

小島章太郎           ｺｼﾞﾏ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            千葉大          大学（1）10 48058

小谷　泰平           ｺﾀﾆ ﾀｲﾍｲ               千葉大          大学（1）11 48058

前澤　制覇           ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｾｲﾊ              防衛大          大学（2）12 48061

吉武　義将           ﾖｼﾀｹ ﾖｼﾏｻ              防衛大          大学（4）13 48061

松永　大誠           ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ             防衛大          大学（3）14 48061

三浦　正輝           ﾐｳﾗ ﾏｻｷ                東京工業大      大学（3）15 48062

梶田　暁登           ｶｼﾞﾀ ｱｷﾄ               名古屋大        大学（3）16 49009

矢田　五郎           ﾔﾀﾞ ｺﾞﾛｳ               名古屋大        大学（4）17 49009

間島滉一郎           ﾏｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ            名古屋大        大学（3）18 49009

岩瀬健太郎           ｲﾜｾ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              岐阜大          大学（3）19 49010

戸田　貴文           ﾄﾀﾞ ﾀｶﾌﾐ               岐阜大          大学（2）20 49010

駒宮　芳明           ｺﾏﾐﾔ ﾖｼｱｷ              岐阜大          大学（3）21 49010

乗次　太陽           ﾉﾘﾂｸﾞ ﾀｲﾖｳ             静岡大          大学（2）22 49011

伊藤　将大           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               金沢大          大学（3）23 49015

鈴木　陽太           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾖｳﾀ               金沢大          大学（1）24 49015

松村　　慎           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼﾝ                金沢大          大学（2）25 49015

野坂　祐介           ﾉｻｶ ﾕｳｽｹ               新潟大          大学（4）26 49028

長堀　一輝           ﾅｶﾞﾎﾘ ｶｽﾞｷ             新潟大          大学（4）27 49028

海谷　優介           ｶｲﾔ ﾕｳｽｹ               新潟大          大学（1）28 49028

吉川　貴輝           ｷｯｶﾜ ﾀｶｷ               大阪教育大 大学（1）29 50002

松浦　周介           ﾏﾂｳﾗ ｼｭｳｽｹ             大阪大 大学（1）30 50003

松尾慎太郎           ﾏﾂｵ ｼﾝﾀﾛｳ              大阪大 大学（2）31 50003

小梶　幹太           ｺｶｼﾞ ｶﾝﾀ               大阪市立大 大学（4）32 50004

青木　達矢           ｱｵｷ ﾀﾂﾔ                神戸大 大学（3）33 50009

玉川　智嗣           ﾀﾏｶﾞﾜ ｻﾄｼ              神戸大 大学（2）34 50009

橋本　昌昂           ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｼｮｳｺﾞ             神戸大 大学（1）35 50009

戸田　喬介           ﾄﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ              和歌山大 大学（1）36 50016

横田　堯大           ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               京都大 大学（3）37 50025

徳永　貴之           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ             京都大 大学（2）38 50025

岡広　　駿           ｵｶﾋﾛ ｼｭﾝ               京都大 大学（3）39 50025

寺田　　翼           ﾃﾗﾀﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ              滋賀大 大学（3）40 50028

戸口　宗尚           ﾄｸﾞﾁ ﾑﾈﾋｻ              徳島大 大学（3）41 51002

村田　健太           ﾑﾗﾀ ｹﾝﾀ                愛媛大 大学（1）42 51003

村崎　　光           ﾑﾗｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ              愛媛大 大学（3）43 51003

後藤　孝輔           ｺﾞﾄｳ ｺｳｽｹ              岡山大 大学（2）44 51007

稲垣　智哉           ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾔ              岡山大 大学（2）45 51007

小坂　城司           ｺｻｶ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             広島大 大学（3）46 51009

瀧脇　朋也           ﾀｷﾜｷ ﾄﾓﾔ               広島大 大学（2）47 51009

田口　一暁           ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｶｽﾞｱｷ             広島大 大学（3）48 51009

新井　貴大           ｱﾗｲ ﾀｶﾋﾛ               香川大 大学（3）49 51012

大橋　拓実           ｵｵﾊｼ ﾀｸﾐ               香川大 大学（2）50 51012
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北野　生薫           ｷﾀﾉ ﾀｶｼｹﾞ              鳥取大 大学（4）51 51013

今若　　嵩           ｲﾏﾜｶ ﾀｶｼ               福岡教育大      大学（2）52 52002

下田　康介           ｼﾓﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ              熊本大          大学（4）53 52009

井上　智博           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）54 52033

鷲野　壮平           ﾜｼﾉ ｿｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）55 52033

大関　颯太           ｵｵｾﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）56 52033

屋良　充慶           ﾔﾗ ﾐﾂﾉﾘ                名桜大          大学（1）57 52084

末永　崇之           ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ﾀｶﾕｷ             東北大          大学（2）58 53066

岩淵　靖幸           ｲﾜﾌﾞﾁ ﾔｽﾕｷ             東北大          大学（4）59 53066

有馬　佑貴           ｱﾘﾏ ﾕｳｷ                岩手大          大学（3）60 53082

田中　小鉄           ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾃﾂ                弘前大          大学（4）61 53095
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馬越　　新           ｳﾏｺｼ ｱﾗﾀ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

児玉　優太           ｺﾀﾞﾏ ﾕｳﾀ               埼玉大          大学（2）2 48021

伊藤　史斗           ｲﾄｳ ﾌﾐﾄ                首都大          大学（1）3 48022

竹田　大祐           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ             首都大          大学（1）4 48022

諏訪　貴洋           ｽﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                東京大          大学（2）5 48025

平泉　将浩           ﾋﾗｲｽﾞﾐ ﾏｻﾋﾛ            東京大          大学（4）6 48025

小西　寛城           ｺﾆｼ ﾋﾛｷ                東京大          大学（1）7 48025

古牧佑一朗           ｺﾏｷ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             千葉大          大学（1）8 48058

小岩井悠史           ｺｲﾜｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ              千葉大          大学（1）9 48058

伊藤　竜大           ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               防衛大          大学（2）10 48061

前澤　制覇           ﾏｴｻﾞﾜ ｾｲﾊ              防衛大          大学（2）11 48061

境野　瑞希           ｻｶｲﾉ ﾐｽﾞｷ              東京工業大      大学（4）12 48062

池田　拓人           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾄ               名古屋大        大学（2）13 49009

松村　　慎           ﾏﾂﾑﾗ ｼﾝ                金沢大          大学（2）14 49015

松原　　亮           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳ              金沢大          大学（2）15 49015

國光　立真           ｸﾆﾐﾂ ﾀﾂﾏ               信州大          大学（2）16 49018

井上　隆介           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ             新潟大          大学（2）17 49028

青野　鉄平           ｱｵﾉ ﾃｯﾍﾟｲ              新潟大          大学（2）18 49028

土屋　大貴           ﾂﾁﾔ ﾀﾞｲｷ               新潟大          大学（2）19 49028

別府　颯太           ﾍﾞｯﾌﾟ ｿｳﾀ              大阪教育大 大学（2）20 50002

山根　健史           ﾔﾏﾈ ﾀｹｼ                大阪教育大 大学（1）21 50002

酒井龍之介           ｻｶｲ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             大阪教育大 大学（2）22 50002

畑　　保志           ﾊﾀ ﾔｽｼ                 大阪大 大学（2）23 50003

藤井　脩道           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾄﾞｳ            大阪大 大学（1）24 50003

加藤　拓磨           ｶﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ                大阪市立大 大学（1）25 50004

中部屋大輔           ﾅｶﾍﾞﾔ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            神戸大 大学（2）26 50009

安倍　健登           ｱﾍﾞ ﾀｹﾄ                神戸大 大学（3）27 50009

山本　　望           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              神戸大 大学（4）28 50009

佐藤　　豪           ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                京都大 大学（4）29 50025

中村　　佳           ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲ                京都大 大学（4）30 50025

大和啓太郎           ﾔﾏﾄ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ              京都大 大学（2）31 50025

山田　達史           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾂｼ               徳島大 大学（4）32 51002

小笠原健泰           ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾔｽ            徳島大 大学（3）33 51002

立花　一成           ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ｲｯｾｲ             愛媛大 大学（3）34 51003

出口　智嗣           ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾄﾓﾂｸﾞ            愛媛大 大学（2）35 51003

菊池　理寛           ｷｸﾁ ﾖｼﾋﾛ               愛媛大 大学（2）36 51003

松尾　　賢           ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾄｼ                岡山大 大学（1）37 51007

山田　克駿           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ              岡山大 大学（2）38 51007

関谷　洸希           ｾｷﾔ ｺｳｷ                岡山大 大学（3）39 51007

佐藤　龍太           ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ               香川大 大学（1）40 51012

横川　　淳           ﾖｺｶﾞﾜ ｼﾞｭﾝ             鳥取大 大学（2）41 51013

伊達　大晃           ﾀﾞﾃ ﾋﾛｱｷ               山口大 大学（2）42 51019

福田　洋顕           ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ              松江工業高専 大学（2）43 51074

小松　正典           ｺﾏﾂ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               福岡教育大      大学（2）44 52002

江藤　　啓           ｴﾄｳ ｹｲ                 九州大          大学（2）45 52004

角　　亮育           ｽﾐ ﾘｮｳｽｹ               長崎大          大学（1）46 52007

谷口　大輔           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            熊本大          大学（2）47 52009

川合　　真           ｶﾜｲ ﾏｺﾄ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）48 52033

高橋航太郎           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（2）49 52033

松林　耕一           ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾔｼ ｺｳｲﾁ            鹿屋体育大      大学（1）50 52033
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安慶名　悠           ｱｹﾞﾅ ﾋﾛｼ               名桜大          大学（3）51 52084

藤中　大地           ﾌｼﾞﾅｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ             名桜大          大学（1）52 52084

穂苅　健人           ﾎｶﾞﾘ ｹﾝﾄ               福島大          大学（2）53 53064

藤田　　宙           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾋﾛｼ               東北大          大学（4）54 53066

立石佐太郎           ﾀﾃｲｼ ｻﾀﾛｳ              東北大          大学（3）55 53066

米田　拓馬           ﾏｲﾀ ﾀｸﾏ                秋田大          大学（2）56 53083

菅野　拓矢           ｶﾝﾉ ﾀｸﾔ                秋田大          大学（2）57 53083

荒谷　　志           ｱﾗﾔ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               秋田大          大学（3）58 53083

米谷　陸杜           ﾖﾈﾔ ﾘｸﾄ                弘前大          大学（1）59 53095

武藤　　寛           ﾑﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ                岩手県立大      大学（3）60 53146

22/36 ページ2013年7月14日 23:54:15



男子  400m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

諏訪　貴洋           ｽﾜ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                東京大          大学（2）1 48025

小西　寛城           ｺﾆｼ ﾋﾛｷ                東京大          大学（1）2 48025

新妻　直人           ﾆｲﾂﾞﾏ ﾅｵﾄ              東京大          大学（1）3 48025

伊藤　竜大           ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ               防衛大          大学（2）4 48061

土屋　大貴           ﾂﾁﾔ ﾀﾞｲｷ               新潟大          大学（2）5 49028

井上　隆介           ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳｽｹ             新潟大          大学（2）6 49028

藤井　脩道           ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼｭｳﾄﾞｳ            大阪大 大学（1）7 50003

中部屋大輔           ﾅｶﾍﾞﾔ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ            神戸大 大学（2）8 50009

山本　　望           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾉｿﾞﾐ              神戸大 大学（4）9 50009

楠原　達樹           ｸｽﾊﾗ ﾀﾂｷ               神戸大 大学（2）10 50009

大平　裕真           ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾕｳﾏ             京都大 大学（3）11 50025

大和啓太郎           ﾔﾏﾄ ｹｲﾀﾛｳ              京都大 大学（2）12 50025

佐藤　　豪           ｻﾄｳ ｺﾞｳ                京都大 大学（4）13 50025

小笠原健泰           ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾀｹﾔｽ            徳島大 大学（3）14 51002

山岸　　聖           ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｻﾄｼ              島根大 大学（2）15 51004

山田　克駿           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾂﾕｷ              岡山大 大学（2）16 51007

松尾　　賢           ﾏﾂｵ ｻﾄｼ                岡山大 大学（1）17 51007

高村　　健           ﾀｶﾑﾗ ｹﾝ                岡山大 大学（2）18 51007

佐藤　龍太           ｻﾄｳ ﾘｭｳﾀ               香川大 大学（1）19 51012

江口　雅人           ｴｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾄ               九州大          大学（3）20 52004

岡田裕次郎           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕｳｼﾞﾛｳ            佐賀大          大学（1）21 52014

高橋航太郎           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ             鹿屋体育大      大学（2）22 52033

新田　城二           ﾆｯﾀ ｼﾞｮｳｼﾞ             鹿屋体育大      大学（2）23 52033

鷲野　壮平           ﾜｼﾉ ｿｳﾍｲ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）24 52033

池田　将平           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             北海道大        大学（4）25 53071

木村　駿甫           ｷﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝｽｹ              岩手大          大学（3）26 53082

菅野　拓矢           ｶﾝﾉ ﾀｸﾔ                秋田大          大学（2）27 53083

武藤　　寛           ﾑﾄｳ ﾋﾛｼ                岩手県立大      大学（3）28 53146
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新井　美優           ｱﾗｲ ﾐﾕ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

主藤　美樹           ｽﾄｳ ﾐｷ                 東京学芸大      大学（2）2 48001

津川　依子           ﾂｶﾞﾜ ﾖﾘｺ               横浜市立大      大学（1）3 48014

横山　史織           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ               横浜市立大      大学（1）4 48014

高塚真喜子           ﾀｶﾂｶ ﾏｷｺ               埼玉大          大学（2）5 48021

三並　千紗           ﾐﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                 一橋大          大学（4）6 48036

北元　杏菜           ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｱﾝﾅ               東京外国語大    大学（1）7 48048

菅野はるか           ｶﾝﾉ ﾊﾙｶ                東京外国語大    大学（3）8 48048

國光　真生           ｸﾆﾐﾂ ﾏｵ                千葉大          大学（1）9 48058

大内　小夏           ｵｵｳﾁ ｺﾅﾂ               防衛大          大学（2）10 48061

稲場　　愛           ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              東京工業大      大学（3）11 48062

砂子田みゆき         ｽﾅｺﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ              茨城大          大学（3）12 48078

木村　有紀           ｷﾑﾗ ﾕｷ                 茨城大          大学（1）13 48078

湯沢　侑奈           ﾕｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾅ               高崎経済大      大学（2）14 48088

古屋　貴子           ﾌﾙﾔ ﾀｶｺ                山梨大          大学（2）15 48101

福田　　萌           ﾌｸﾀ ﾓｴ                 山梨大          大学（1）16 48101

安田　和代           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾖ              都留文科大      大学（3）17 48231

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                名古屋大        大学（2）18 49009

山本　佳奈           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                名古屋大        大学（1）19 49009

伊藤　真依           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 岐阜大          大学（1）20 49010

佐藤　綾子           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔｺ                岐阜大          大学（3）21 49010

高見　彩那           ﾀｶﾐ ｱﾔﾅ                名古屋市大 大学（4）22 49013

小林　綾夏           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔｶ              名古屋市大 大学（2）23 49013

長野　愛矢           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｱﾔ                名古屋市大 大学（2）24 49013

石井　杏華           ｲｼｲ ｷｮｳｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）25 49014

谷田　知沙           ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ              金沢大          大学（2）26 49015

林　　香奈           ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾅ                 金沢大          大学（3）27 49015

松本いづみ           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｲﾂﾞﾐ              新潟大          大学（2）28 49028

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                大阪教育大 大学（1）29 50002

白本　　愛           ｼﾗﾓﾄ ｱｲ                大阪教育大 大学（4）30 50002

今谷　律子           ｲﾏﾀﾆ ﾘﾂｺ               大阪教育大 大学（4）31 50002

田邊　礼佳           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪市立大 大学（1）32 50004

山脇　千佳           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾁｶ                大阪市立大 大学（2）33 50004

井ノ本　宙           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                神戸大 大学（1）34 50009

松田　美加           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                神戸大 大学（3）35 50009

谷口　　萌           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             和歌山大 大学（2）36 50016

棚田　有理           ﾀﾅﾀﾞ ﾕﾘ                和歌山大 大学（2）37 50016

中垣　静夏           ﾅｶｶﾞｷ ｾｲｶ              京都大 大学（3）38 50025

矢倉　千鈴           ﾔｸﾗ ﾁｽｽﾞ               京都教育大 大学（2）39 50026

赤井沙耶佳           ｱｶｲ ｻﾔｶ                奈良教育大 大学（3）40 50027

吉迫　佳織           ﾖｼｻﾞｺ ｶｵﾘ              奈良教育大 大学（4）41 50027

高山　名積           ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾅﾂﾐ               滋賀大 大学（3）42 50028

関　　礼奈           ｾｷ ﾚｲﾅ                 滋賀大 大学（1）43 50028

谷水　花菜           ﾀﾆﾐｽﾞ ｶﾅ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）44 50094

畑尻　優里           ﾊﾀｼﾞﾘ ﾕﾘ               兵庫県立大 大学（2）45 50094

森　葵璃沙           ﾓﾘ ｱﾘｻ                 徳島大 大学（2）46 51002

沖野　直美           ｵｷﾉ ﾅｵﾐ                愛媛大 大学（3）47 51003

増野　沙綾           ﾏｼﾉ ｻｱﾔ                島根大 大学（2）48 51004

設楽ひかり           ｼﾀﾞﾗｸ ﾋｶﾘ              岡山大 大学（2）49 51007

池田　早希           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻｷ                岡山大 大学（3）50 51007

24/36 ページ2013年7月14日 23:54:15



女子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

眞鍋和歌子           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾜｶｺ               岡山大 大学（3）51 51007

中川　靖菜           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾔｽﾅ              高知大 大学（3）52 51016

寺西亜里彩           ﾃﾗﾆｼ ｱﾘｻ               高知大 大学（4）53 51016

村松　帆波           ﾑﾗﾏﾂ ﾎﾅﾐ               海上保安大 大学（1）54 51017

保志　瑞季           ﾎｼ ﾐｽﾞｷ                山口大 大学（4）55 51019

吉村　典子           ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾉﾘｺ               山口大 大学（1）56 51019

西野　　遼           ﾆｼﾉ ﾊﾙｶ                山口大 大学（1）57 51019

杉本　三奈           ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾐﾅ               広島市立大 大学（1）58 51053

今津　杏菜           ｲﾏﾂﾞ ｱﾝﾅ               松江工業高専 大学（1）59 51074

市田　紗恵           ｲﾁﾀﾞ ｻｴ                福岡教育大      大学（2）60 52002

田川　聖実           ﾀｶﾞﾜ ｾｲﾐ               九州大          大学（1）61 52004

濱田めいか           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｲｶ               九州大          大学（4）62 52004

神田美彩子           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐｻｺ               熊本大          大学（2）63 52009

鎌迫　成奈           ｶﾏｻｺ ｾｲﾅ               熊本県大        大学（2）64 52012

黒木　崇子           ｸﾛｷ ﾀｶｺ                佐賀大          大学（6）65 52014

鈴木　悠希           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｷ                琉球大          大学（3）66 52021

内村沙奈江           ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｻﾅｴ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）67 52033

植田美由紀           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）68 52033

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）69 52033

比嘉　七聖           ﾋｶﾞ ﾅﾅｾ                名桜大          大学（4）70 52084

山田　安珠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             名桜大          大学（1）71 52084

宮城　琴美           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｺﾄﾐ               名桜大          大学（2）72 52084

吉岡亜由美           ﾖｼｵｶ ｱﾕﾐ               東北大          大学（3）73 53066

藤原　彩子           ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ｱﾔｺ              山形大          大学（2）74 53070

近藤　敦美           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾂﾐ              北海道大        大学（3）75 53071

伊達早希子           ﾀﾞﾃ ｻｷｺ                北海道大        大学（2）76 53071

佐野　佳美           ｻﾉ ﾖｼﾐ                 秋田大          大学（3）77 53083
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川原あかり           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

櫻井　静香           ｻｸﾗｲ ｼｽﾞｶ              横浜市立大      大学（3）2 48014

横山　史織           ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｼｵﾘ               横浜市立大      大学（1）3 48014

高塚真喜子           ﾀｶﾂｶ ﾏｷｺ               埼玉大          大学（2）4 48021

篠原　愛海           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              東京大          大学（3）5 48025

文本　利予           ﾌﾐﾓﾄ ﾘﾖ                千葉大          大学（3）6 48058

堀内　美希           ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｷ                千葉大          大学（4）7 48058

國光　真生           ｸﾆﾐﾂ ﾏｵ                千葉大          大学（1）8 48058

大内　小夏           ｵｵｳﾁ ｺﾅﾂ               防衛大          大学（2）9 48061

山本　佳奈           ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶﾅ                名古屋大        大学（1）10 49009

高見　彩那           ﾀｶﾐ ｱﾔﾅ                名古屋市大 大学（4）11 49013

高須　陽子           ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｺ                愛知教育大      大学（2）12 49014

石井　杏華           ｲｼｲ ｷｮｳｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）13 49014

谷田　知沙           ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｻ              金沢大          大学（2）14 49015

下倉　　葵           ｼﾀｸﾗ ｱｵｲ               新潟大          大学（3）15 49028

白本　　愛           ｼﾗﾓﾄ ｱｲ                大阪教育大 大学（4）16 50002

今谷　律子           ｲﾏﾀﾆ ﾘﾂｺ               大阪教育大 大学（4）17 50002

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                大阪教育大 大学（1）18 50002

山脇　千佳           ﾔﾏﾜｷ ﾁｶ                大阪市立大 大学（2）19 50004

松田　美加           ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾐｶ                神戸大 大学（3）20 50009

谷口　　萌           ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾒｸﾞﾐ             和歌山大 大学（2）21 50016

中垣　静夏           ﾅｶｶﾞｷ ｾｲｶ              京都大 大学（3）22 50025

矢倉　千鈴           ﾔｸﾗ ﾁｽｽﾞ               京都教育大 大学（2）23 50026

森　葵璃沙           ﾓﾘ ｱﾘｻ                 徳島大 大学（2）24 51002

沖野　直美           ｵｷﾉ ﾅｵﾐ                愛媛大 大学（3）25 51003

増野　沙綾           ﾏｼﾉ ｻｱﾔ                島根大 大学（2）26 51004

三木　紅葉           ﾐｷ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                岡山大 大学（3）27 51007

池田　早希           ｲｹﾀﾞ ｻｷ                岡山大 大学（3）28 51007

池谷　遥子           ｲｹﾔ ﾊﾙｺ                岡山大 大学（4）29 51007

山﨑千夏子           ﾔﾏｻｷ ﾁｶｺ               広島大 大学（1）30 51009

中川　靖菜           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾔｽﾅ              高知大 大学（3）31 51016

神田美彩子           ｶﾝﾀﾞ ﾐｻｺ               熊本大          大学（2）32 52009

有川　絵莉           ｱﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                熊本大          大学（1）33 52009

鈴木　悠希           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕｷ                琉球大          大学（3）34 52021

植田美由紀           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｷ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）35 52033

内村沙奈江           ｳﾁﾑﾗ ｻﾅｴ               鹿屋体育大      大学（2）36 52033

村中まいか           ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾏｲｶ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）37 52033

下地　成美           ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ               名桜大          大学（3）38 52084

比嘉　七聖           ﾋｶﾞ ﾅﾅｾ                名桜大          大学（4）39 52084

宮城　琴美           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｺﾄﾐ               名桜大          大学（2）40 52084

伊達早希子           ﾀﾞﾃ ｻｷｺ                北海道大        大学（2）41 53071

近藤　敦美           ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ｱﾂﾐ              北海道大        大学（3）42 53071
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川原あかり           ｶﾜﾊﾗ ｱｶﾘ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

櫻井　静香           ｻｸﾗｲ ｼｽﾞｶ              横浜市立大      大学（3）2 48014

木幡　　愛           ｺﾊﾀ ｱｲ                 東京大          大学（1）3 48025

田中　梨香           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（3）4 48025

篠原　愛海           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              東京大          大学（3）5 48025

堀内　美希           ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾐｷ                千葉大          大学（4）6 48058

川島　優花           ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾕｶ                千葉大          大学（4）7 48058

前田　優海           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾐ               千葉大          大学（1）8 48058

國松保乃加           ｸﾆﾏﾂ ﾎﾉｶ               茨城大          大学（2）9 48078

加藤　真実           ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾅﾐ                岐阜大          大学（2）10 49010

中谷　貴菜           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾅ               名古屋市大 大学（3）11 49013

長野　愛矢           ﾅｶﾞﾉ ｱﾔ                名古屋市大 大学（2）12 49013

戸羽洋良子           ﾄﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）13 49014

高須　陽子           ﾀｶｽ ﾖｳｺ                愛知教育大      大学（2）14 49014

松波　歩実           ﾏﾂﾅﾐ ｱﾕﾐ               愛知教育大      大学（1）15 49014

朝倉　優子           ｱｻｸﾗ ﾕｳｺ               金沢大          大学（3）16 49015

我妻ひとみ           ｱﾂﾞﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）17 49028

宍戸　　萌           ｼｼﾄﾞ ﾓｴ                新潟大          大学（2）18 49028

下倉　　葵           ｼﾀｸﾗ ｱｵｲ               新潟大          大学（3）19 49028

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（1）20 50002

杉山　沙織           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（2）21 50002

篠原　有輝           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）22 50002

賀子　奈央           ｶｺﾞ ﾅｵ                 大阪大 大学（3）23 50003

櫛田　夏織           ｸｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               大阪大 大学（1）24 50003

昼田　智子           ﾋﾙﾀ ﾄﾓｺ                京都大 大学（2）25 50025

池谷　遥子           ｲｹﾔ ﾊﾙｺ                岡山大 大学（4）26 51007

則正茉奈果           ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ               岡山大 大学（1）27 51007

小野奈津実           ｵﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ                 広島大 大学（4）28 51009

藤坂　百恵           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ﾓﾓｴ              広島大 大学（3）29 51009

細木玲仁子           ﾎｿｷﾞ ﾚｲｺ               高知大 大学（1）30 51016

植木奈那子           ｳｴｷ ﾅﾅｺ                下関市立大 大学（1）31 51041

東　ひかる           ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ               熊本大          大学（2）32 52009

有川　絵莉           ｱﾘｶﾜ ｴﾘ                熊本大          大学（1）33 52009

山下　奈実           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾅﾐ                熊本大          大学（4）34 52009

前迫しおり           ﾏｴｻｺ ｼｵﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）35 52033

増田愛美里           ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｴﾐﾘ               鹿屋体育大      大学（3）36 52033

村中みいな           ﾑﾗﾅｶ ﾐｲﾅ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）37 52033

下地　成美           ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾅﾙﾐ               名桜大          大学（3）38 52084

宮城沙耶子           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻﾔﾈ               名桜大          大学（1）39 52084

髙橋　沙季           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ                福島大          大学（2）40 53064

舘石　　夏           ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾅﾂ                山形大          大学（3）41 53070

明日　　希           ﾇｸｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               山形大          大学（1）42 53070

辻　　綾子           ﾂｼﾞ ｱﾔｺ                弘前大          大学（3）43 53095
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木幡　　愛           ｺﾊﾀ ｱｲ                 東京大          大学（1）1 48025

田中　梨香           ﾀﾅｶ ﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（3）2 48025

河野　愛美           ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                 千葉大          大学（1）3 48058

前田　優海           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾐ               千葉大          大学（1）4 48058

加藤　真実           ｶﾄｳ ﾏﾅﾐ                岐阜大          大学（2）5 49010

松波　歩実           ﾏﾂﾅﾐ ｱﾕﾐ               愛知教育大      大学（1）6 49014

戸羽洋良子           ﾄﾊﾞ ﾋﾛｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）7 49014

朝倉　優子           ｱｻｸﾗ ﾕｳｺ               金沢大          大学（3）8 49015

我妻ひとみ           ｱﾂﾞﾏ ﾋﾄﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）9 49028

徳永明香理           ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ｱｶﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（1）10 50002

杉山　沙織           ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｻｵﾘ              大阪教育大 大学（2）11 50002

篠原　有輝           ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾕｳｷ               大阪教育大 大学（4）12 50002

櫛田　夏織           ｸｼﾀﾞ ｶｵﾘ               大阪大 大学（1）13 50003

賀子　奈央           ｶｺﾞ ﾅｵ                 大阪大 大学（3）14 50003

南出　　奏           ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ｶﾅ               京都大 大学（2）15 50025

昼田　智子           ﾋﾙﾀ ﾄﾓｺ                京都大 大学（2）16 50025

山岡　民実           ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀﾐ                愛媛大 大学（2）17 51003

南　　景子           ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ                岡山大 大学（1）18 51007

則正茉奈果           ﾉﾘﾏｻ ﾏﾅｶ               岡山大 大学（1）19 51007

藤坂　百恵           ﾌｼﾞｻｶ ﾓﾓｴ              広島大 大学（3）20 51009

小野奈津実           ｵﾉ ﾅﾂﾐ                 広島大 大学（4）21 51009

細木玲仁子           ﾎｿｷﾞ ﾚｲｺ               高知大 大学（1）22 51016

植木奈那子           ｳｴｷ ﾅﾅｺ                下関市立大 大学（1）23 51041

東　ひかる           ﾋｶﾞｼ ﾋｶﾙ               熊本大          大学（2）24 52009

宮澤　　遥           ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ              鹿屋体育大      大学（3）25 52033

太田　明成           ｵｵﾀ ﾊﾙﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）26 52033

谷川　　愛           ﾀﾆｶﾜ ｱｲ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）27 52033

宮城沙耶子           ﾐﾔｷﾞ ｻﾔﾈ               名桜大          大学（1）28 52084

髙橋　沙季           ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ                福島大          大学（2）29 53064

明日　　希           ﾇｸｲ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               山形大          大学（1）30 53070

舘石　　夏           ﾀﾃｲｼ ﾅﾂ                山形大          大学（3）31 53070
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加藤沙百合           ｶﾄｳ ｻﾕﾘ                東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

新井　美優           ｱﾗｲ ﾐﾕ                 東京学芸大      大学（1）2 48001

岩田ひかる           ｲﾜﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                横浜国立大      大学（4）3 48019

宮内菜奈子           ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾅﾅｺ               東京大          大学（2）4 48025

長田　昌子           ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾏｻｺ               東京大          大学（3）5 48025

菊池　　瞳           ｷｸﾁ ﾋﾄﾐ                千葉大          大学（3）6 48058

狩俣　菜緒           ｶﾘﾏﾀ ﾅｵ                高崎経済大      大学（2）7 48088

佐藤　綾子           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔｺ                岐阜大          大学（3）8 49010

佐藤　　茜           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                岐阜大          大学（1）9 49010

小林　綾夏           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾔｶ              名古屋市大 大学（2）10 49013

古田　理郁           ﾌﾙﾀ ﾘｶ                 愛知教育大      大学（2）11 49014

岩田　博子           ｲﾜﾀ ﾋﾛｺ                愛知教育大      大学（3）12 49014

御代田花奈           ﾐﾖﾀ ｶﾅ                 新潟大          大学（1）13 49028

長村　呼夏           ﾅｶﾞﾑﾗ ｺﾅﾂ              新潟大          大学（3）14 49028

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ              大阪教育大 大学（1）15 50002

中川さつき           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾂｷ              大阪教育大 大学（1）16 50002

岡本　悠里           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                大阪教育大 大学（2）17 50002

糟谷　詩織           ｶｽﾔ ｼｵﾘ                大阪大 大学（1）18 50003

田邊　礼佳           ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ               大阪市立大 大学（1）19 50004

福岡　当紗           ﾌｸｵｶ ﾏｻ                京都大 大学（3）20 50025

上田万里奈           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ               奈良教育大 大学（4）21 50027

武田あかね           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ               愛媛大 大学（2）22 51003

竹下　千尋           ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾁﾋﾛ               岡山大 大学（2）23 51007

日高　智美           ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾄﾓﾐ               九州大          大学（3）24 52004

冨田　愛美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                長崎大          大学（2）25 52007

松下　沙紀           ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｻｷ                長崎大          大学（4）26 52007

黒木　崇子           ｸﾛｷ ﾀｶｺ                佐賀大          大学（6）27 52014

瀧口　　純           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔ               鹿児島大        大学（4）28 52019

平賀みさき           ﾋﾗｶ ﾐｻｷ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）29 52033

伊藤　鮎香           ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）30 52033

白石　恵理           ｼﾗｲｼ ｴﾘ                北九州市立大    大学（4）31 52075

古賀　久恵           ｺｶﾞ ﾋｻｴ                名桜大          大学（2）32 52084

山田　安珠           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ             名桜大          大学（1）33 52084

國井　美里           ｸﾆｲ ﾐｻﾄ                山形大          大学（3）34 53070

田中真理子           ﾀﾅｶ ﾏﾘｺ                北海道大        大学（2）35 53071

宮崎　稚葉           ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             弘前大          大学（2）36 53095

三上亜沙美           ﾐｶﾐ ｱｻﾐ                弘前大          大学（1）37 53095

佐藤　千紘           ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                岩手県立大      大学（1）38 53146
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加藤沙百合           ｶﾄｳ ｻﾕﾘ                東京学芸大      大学（2）1 48001

岩田ひかる           ｲﾜﾀ ﾋｶﾙ                横浜国立大      大学（4）2 48019

小森麻友子           ｺﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                埼玉大          大学（4）3 48021

長田　昌子           ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾏｻｺ               東京大          大学（3）4 48025

宮内菜奈子           ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾅﾅｺ               東京大          大学（2）5 48025

菊池　　瞳           ｷｸﾁ ﾋﾄﾐ                千葉大          大学（3）6 48058

狩俣　菜緒           ｶﾘﾏﾀ ﾅｵ                高崎経済大      大学（2）7 48088

古田　理郁           ﾌﾙﾀ ﾘｶ                 愛知教育大      大学（2）8 49014

岩田　博子           ｲﾜﾀ ﾋﾛｺ                愛知教育大      大学（3）9 49014

長村　呼夏           ﾅｶﾞﾑﾗ ｺﾅﾂ              新潟大          大学（3）10 49028

御代田花奈           ﾐﾖﾀ ｶﾅ                 新潟大          大学（1）11 49028

岡本　悠里           ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾕﾘ                大阪教育大 大学（2）12 50002

渡邊有希子           ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷｺ              大阪教育大 大学（1）13 50002

中川さつき           ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｻﾂｷ              大阪教育大 大学（1）14 50002

糟谷　詩織           ｶｽﾔ ｼｵﾘ                大阪大 大学（1）15 50003

上田万里奈           ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏﾘﾅ               奈良教育大 大学（4）16 50027

武田あかね           ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ               愛媛大 大学（2）17 51003

入江　麻子           ｲﾘｴ ﾏｺ                 愛媛大 大学（1）18 51003

竹下　千尋           ﾀｹｼﾀ ﾁﾋﾛ               岡山大 大学（2）19 51007

三木　紅葉           ﾐｷ ﾓﾐｼﾞ                岡山大 大学（3）20 51007

日高　智美           ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾄﾓﾐ               九州大          大学（3）21 52004

松下　沙紀           ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｻｷ                長崎大          大学（4）22 52007

冨田　愛美           ﾄﾐﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ                長崎大          大学（2）23 52007

瀧口　　純           ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔ               鹿児島大        大学（4）24 52019

伊藤　鮎香           ｲﾄｳ ｱﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）25 52033

白石　恵理           ｼﾗｲｼ ｴﾘ                北九州市立大    大学（4）26 52075

安仁屋舞実           ｱﾆﾔ ﾏﾐ                 名桜大          大学（1）27 52084

國井　美里           ｸﾆｲ ﾐｻﾄ                山形大          大学（3）28 53070

三上亜沙美           ﾐｶﾐ ｱｻﾐ                弘前大          大学（1）29 53095

佐藤　千紘           ｻﾄｳ ﾁﾋﾛ                岩手県立大      大学（1）30 53146
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第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

橋爪　亜季           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｱｷ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

池田　実侑           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｳ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

得津　奏子           ﾄｸﾂ ｶﾅｺ                横浜市立大      大学（3）3 48014

河合　夢果           ｶﾜｲ ﾕﾒｶ                東京大          大学（3）4 48025

三輪茉莉香           ﾐﾜ ﾏﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（1）5 48025

高　実那美           ｺｳ ﾐﾅﾐ                 東京外国語大    大学（3）6 48048

前田貴志子           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｷｼｺ               千葉大          大学（4）7 48058

山田　菜月           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ               防衛大          大学（3）8 48061

蓬田　泰江           ﾖﾓｷﾞﾀ ﾔｽｴ              茨城大          大学（1）9 48078

野村　美咲           ﾉﾑﾗ ﾐｻｷ                名古屋大        大学（2）10 49009

白藤伊緒理           ｼﾗﾌｼﾞ ｲｵﾘ              岐阜大          大学（4）11 49010

箕浦　希生           ﾐﾉｳﾗ ｷｵ                岐阜大          大学（1）12 49010

竹内野々花           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉﾉｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）13 49014

松藤　優衣           ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾕｲ               愛知教育大      大学（4）14 49014

松島亜莉沙           ﾏﾂｼﾏ ｱﾘｻ               新潟大          大学（3）15 49028

小林　亜美           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）16 49028

崎浜　亜規           ｻｷﾊﾏ ｱｷ                大阪教育大 大学（1）17 50002

佐藤　　文           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                 神戸大 大学（5）18 50009

井ノ本　宙           ｲﾉﾓﾄ ｿﾗ                神戸大 大学（1）19 50009

鳥山比呂子           ﾄﾘﾔﾏ ﾋﾛｺ               神戸大 大学（2）20 50009

中井　彩乃           ﾅｶｲ ｱﾔﾉ                京都大 大学（2）21 50025

関　　礼奈           ｾｷ ﾚｲﾅ                 滋賀大 大学（1）22 50028

杉分　沙江           ｽｷﾞﾜｹ ｻｴ               兵庫県立大 大学（4）23 50094

作野　麻美           ｻｸﾉ ｱｻﾐ                島根大 大学（2）24 51004

岡田　真衣           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                岡山大 大学（1）25 51007

橋原　芽生           ﾊｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ                岡山大 大学（4）26 51007

本岡　未歩           ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾐﾎ                岡山大 大学（3）27 51007

村越　友紀           ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾕｷ                広島大 大学（1）28 51009

安田　　愛           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                香川大 大学（3）29 51012

平松　　遥           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾊﾙｶ               福岡教育大      大学（4）30 52002

弘中　希依           ﾋﾛﾅｶ ｷｴ                福岡教育大      大学（4）31 52002

鈴木　佐知           ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾁ                鹿屋体育大      大学（1）32 52033

福島　成美           ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）33 52033

福留　景子           ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）34 52033

村上　広佳           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾛｶ               名桜大          大学（1）35 52084

金城　　唯           ｷﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｲ              名桜大          大学（2）36 52084

竹内　星七           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｾﾅ                東北大          大学（2）37 53066

小野寺梨乃           ｵﾉﾃﾞﾗ ﾘﾉ               山形大          大学（1）38 53070

鈴木　春佳           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               北海道大        大学（4）39 53071

藤島　由佳           ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ﾕｶ               北海道大        大学（3）40 53071

佐々木佳穂           ｻｻｷ ｶﾎ                 宮城教育大      大学（1）41 53076
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女子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

橋爪　亜季           ﾊｼﾂﾞﾒ ｱｷ               東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

池田　実侑           ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾐﾕｳ               東京学芸大      大学（4）2 48001

得津　奏子           ﾄｸﾂ ｶﾅｺ                横浜市立大      大学（3）3 48014

三輪茉莉香           ﾐﾜ ﾏﾘｶ                 東京大          大学（1）4 48025

河合　夢果           ｶﾜｲ ﾕﾒｶ                東京大          大学（3）5 48025

高　実那美           ｺｳ ﾐﾅﾐ                 東京外国語大    大学（3）6 48048

前田貴志子           ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｷｼｺ               千葉大          大学（4）7 48058

山田　菜月           ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ               防衛大          大学（3）8 48061

蓬田　泰江           ﾖﾓｷﾞﾀ ﾔｽｴ              茨城大          大学（1）9 48078

箕浦　希生           ﾐﾉｳﾗ ｷｵ                岐阜大          大学（1）10 49010

竹内野々花           ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾉﾉｶ               愛知教育大      大学（2）11 49014

松藤　優衣           ﾏﾂﾌｼﾞ ﾕｲ               愛知教育大      大学（4）12 49014

浦島　由貴           ｳﾗｼﾏ ﾕｷ                富山大          大学（3）13 49017

小林　亜美           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾐ               新潟大          大学（1）14 49028

崎浜　亜規           ｻｷﾊﾏ ｱｷ                大阪教育大 大学（1）15 50002

佐藤　　文           ｻﾄｳ ｱﾔ                 神戸大 大学（5）16 50009

中井　彩乃           ﾅｶｲ ｱﾔﾉ                京都大 大学（2）17 50025

南出　　奏           ﾐﾅﾐﾃﾞ ｶﾅ               京都大 大学（2）18 50025

杉分　沙江           ｽｷﾞﾜｹ ｻｴ               兵庫県立大 大学（4）19 50094

作野　麻美           ｻｸﾉ ｱｻﾐ                島根大 大学（2）20 51004

本庄彩紗美           ﾎﾝｼｮｳ ｱｻﾐ              岡山大 大学（3）21 51007

橋原　芽生           ﾊｼﾊﾗ ﾒｲ                岡山大 大学（4）22 51007

南　　景子           ﾐﾅﾐ ｹｲｺ                岡山大 大学（1）23 51007

村越　友紀           ﾑﾗｺｼ ﾕｷ                広島大 大学（1）24 51009

弘中　希依           ﾋﾛﾅｶ ｷｴ                福岡教育大      大学（4）25 52002

平松　　遥           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾊﾙｶ               福岡教育大      大学（4）26 52002

橋野　　直           ﾊｼﾉ ﾅｵ                 鹿児島大        大学（2）27 52019

丹羽　里菜           ﾆﾜ ﾘﾅ                  宮崎大          大学（2）28 52020

城山　　温           ｼﾛﾔﾏ ｽﾅｵ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）29 52033

福留　景子           ﾌｸﾄﾞﾒ ｹｲｺ              鹿屋体育大      大学（2）30 52033

福島　成美           ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾅﾙﾐ               鹿屋体育大      大学（4）31 52033

村上　広佳           ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾋﾛｶ               名桜大          大学（1）32 52084

金城　　唯           ｷﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾕｲ              名桜大          大学（2）33 52084

竹内　星七           ﾀｹｳﾁ ｾﾅ                東北大          大学（2）34 53066

鈴木　春佳           ｽｽﾞｷ ﾊﾙｶ               北海道大        大学（4）35 53071

藤島　由佳           ﾌｼﾞｼﾏ ﾕｶ               北海道大        大学（3）36 53071
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女子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

小林あゆみ           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾕﾐ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

大津留早彩           ｵｵﾂﾙ ｻｱﾔ               横浜市立大      大学（2）2 48014

名倉早都季           ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｻﾂｷ               東京大          大学（1）3 48025

佐藤　礼奈           ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾅ                千葉大          大学（3）4 48058

稲場　　愛           ｲﾅﾊﾞ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              東京工業大      大学（3）5 48062

田中　晶子           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）6 49014

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ                愛知教育大      大学（1）7 49014

松本いづみ           ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｲﾂﾞﾐ              新潟大          大学（2）8 49028

小林　奈央           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ               大阪教育大 大学（2）9 50002

下地　千晶           ｼﾓｼﾞ ﾁｱｷ               京都大 大学（2）10 50025

吉迫　佳織           ﾖｼｻﾞｺ ｶｵﾘ              奈良教育大 大学（4）11 50027

大濱　理子           ｵｵﾊﾏ ﾘｺ                愛媛大 大学（2）12 51003

設楽ひかり           ｼﾀﾞﾗｸ ﾋｶﾘ              岡山大 大学（2）13 51007

小畑　朱里           ｺﾊﾞﾀｹ ｱｶﾘ              広島大 大学（1）14 51009

今津　杏菜           ｲﾏﾂﾞ ｱﾝﾅ               松江工業高専 大学（1）15 51074

濱田めいか           ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾒｲｶ               九州大          大学（4）16 52004

山下真名美           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ               鹿児島大        大学（2）17 52019

羽立　裕香           ﾊﾀﾞﾃ ﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）18 52033

大黒　舞子           ｵｵｸﾛ ﾏｲｺ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）19 52033

原　　優美           ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）20 52033

安仁屋舞実           ｱﾆﾔ ﾏﾐ                 名桜大          大学（1）21 52084

平松　夏子           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾅﾂｺ               北海道大        大学（3）22 53071

山口　　綾           ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｱﾔ               宮城教育大      大学（1）23 53076
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女子  200m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

小林あゆみ           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｱﾕﾐ              東京学芸大      大学（4）1 48001

大津留早彩           ｵｵﾂﾙ ｻｱﾔ               横浜市立大      大学（2）2 48014

尾澤　夢実           ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕﾐ                横浜国立大      大学（1）3 48019

名倉早都季           ﾅｸﾞﾗ ｻﾂｷ               東京大          大学（1）4 48025

佐藤　礼奈           ｻﾄｳ ﾚｲﾅ                千葉大          大学（3）5 48058

早川　由香           ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾕｶ                愛知教育大      大学（1）6 49014

林　　香奈           ﾊﾔｼ ｶﾅ                 金沢大          大学（3）7 49015

辻　ひとみ           ﾂｼﾞ ﾋﾄﾐ                浜松医科大 大学（3）8 49041

小林　奈央           ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅｵ               大阪教育大 大学（2）9 50002

大濱　理子           ｵｵﾊﾏ ﾘｺ                愛媛大 大学（2）10 51003

小畑　朱里           ｺﾊﾞﾀｹ ｱｶﾘ              広島大 大学（1）11 51009

宮原　玲奈           ﾐﾔﾊﾗ ﾚｲﾅ               山口大 大学（3）12 51019

山下真名美           ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾏﾅﾐ               鹿児島大        大学（2）13 52019

羽立　裕香           ﾊﾀﾞﾃ ﾕｶ                鹿屋体育大      大学（2）14 52033

原　　優美           ﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾐ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）15 52033

藤田　湖奈           ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｺﾅ                鹿屋体育大      大学（3）16 52033

秋山　恵美           ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              北海道大        大学（3）17 53071
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女子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

津川　依子           ﾂｶﾞﾜ ﾖﾘｺ               横浜市立大      大学（1）1 48014

小森麻友子           ｺﾓﾘ ﾏﾕｺ                埼玉大          大学（4）2 48021

三並　千紗           ﾐﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                 一橋大          大学（4）3 48036

文本　利予           ﾌﾐﾓﾄ ﾘﾖ                千葉大          大学（3）4 48058

川島　優花           ｶﾜｼﾏ ﾕｶ                千葉大          大学（4）5 48058

伊藤　真依           ｲﾄｳ ﾏｲ                 岐阜大          大学（1）6 49010

佐藤　　茜           ｻﾄｳ ｱｶﾈ                岐阜大          大学（1）7 49010

中谷　貴菜           ﾅｶﾀﾆ ﾀｶﾅ               名古屋市大 大学（3）8 49013

田中　晶子           ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷｺ                愛知教育大      大学（1）9 49014

米倉　　薫           ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ               愛知教育大      大学（1）10 49014

宍戸　　萌           ｼｼﾄﾞ ﾓｴ                新潟大          大学（2）11 49028

橋口　若葉           ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             大阪教育大 大学（3）12 50002

国本　真歩           ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾏﾌﾞ               大阪大 大学（2）13 50003

永島　　志           ﾅｶﾞｼﾏ ｺｺﾛ              兵庫県立大 大学（1）14 50094

入江　麻子           ｲﾘｴ ﾏｺ                 愛媛大 大学（1）15 51003

眞鍋和歌子           ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾜｶｺ               岡山大 大学（3）16 51007

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 広島大 大学（1）17 51009

橋野　　直           ﾊｼﾉ ﾅｵ                 鹿児島大        大学（2）18 52019

倉松　真子           ｸﾗﾏﾂ ﾏｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）19 52033

浅井　　桃           ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）20 52033

板倉友香里           ｲﾀｸﾗ ﾕｶﾘ               北海道大        大学（1）21 53071

秋山　恵美           ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾒｸﾞﾐ              北海道大        大学（3）22 53071

藤王　彩乃           ﾌｼﾞｵｳ ｱﾔﾉ              北海道大        大学（4）23 53071

三浦　桃子           ﾐｳﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                弘前大          大学（2）24 53095

35/36 ページ2013年7月14日 23:54:16



女子  400m 個人メドレー
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第60回全国国公立大学選手権水泳競技大会　

吉田　結花           ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕｶ                東京学芸大      大学（1）1 48001

河野　愛美           ｶﾜﾉ ｱﾐ                 千葉大          大学（1）2 48058

米倉　　薫           ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｶｵﾙ               愛知教育大      大学（1）3 49014

松島亜莉沙           ﾏﾂｼﾏ ｱﾘｻ               新潟大          大学（3）4 49028

橋口　若葉           ﾊｼｸﾞﾁ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             大阪教育大 大学（3）5 50002

国本　真歩           ｸﾆﾓﾄ ﾏﾌﾞ               大阪大 大学（2）6 50003

山岡　民実           ﾔﾏｵｶ ﾀﾐ                愛媛大 大学（2）7 51003

岡田　真衣           ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｲ                岡山大 大学（1）8 51007

原　　美波           ﾊﾗ ﾐﾅﾐ                 広島大 大学（1）9 51009

安田　　愛           ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾏﾅ                香川大 大学（3）10 51012

倉松　真子           ｸﾗﾏﾂ ﾏｺ                鹿屋体育大      大学（4）11 52033

浅井　　桃           ｱｻｲ ﾓﾓ                 鹿屋体育大      大学（2）12 52033

城山　　温           ｼﾛﾔﾏ ｽﾅｵ               鹿屋体育大      大学（1）13 52033

平松　夏子           ﾋﾗﾏﾂ ﾅﾂｺ               北海道大        大学（3）14 53071

藤王　彩乃           ﾌｼﾞｵｳ ｱﾔﾉ              北海道大        大学（4）15 53071

三浦　桃子           ﾐｳﾗ ﾓﾓｺ                弘前大          大学（2）16 53095
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